
 

 

  
 

NORTHERN IDAHO & NORTH CENTRAL 
 

IDAHO REGIONAL ECONOMISTS 
Alivia Metts 
600 N. Thornton St., Post Falls, ID 83854 
(208) 457‐8789, Ext. 3486 
Alivia.Metts@labor.idaho.gov 

 
Kathryn Tacke 
1158 Idaho St., Lewiston, ID 83501 
(208) 799‐5000, Ext. 3984 
Kathryn.Tacke@labor.idaho.gov 

 
REGIONAL BUSINESS SPECIALIST 
Ricia Lasso 
600 N. Thornton St., Post Falls, ID 83854 
(208) 457‐8789, Ext. 3992 
Ricia.Lasso@labor.idaho.gov 
 

IDAHO BUSINESS SPECIALISTS 
Silver Valley 
Sara Lamson  
35 Wildcat Way, Suite A, Kellogg, ID 83837 
(208) 783‐1202 
Sara.Lamson@labor.idaho.gov 
 

Bonners Ferry 
Patsy Stockdale  
6541 Main St., Bonners Ferry, ID 83805 
(208) 267‐5581, Ext. 3827 
Patsy.Stockdale@labor.idaho.gov 
 

Sandpoint 
Lisa McLeod 
2101 W. Pine St., Sandpoint, ID 83864 
(208) 263‐7544, Ext. 3932 
Lisa.McLeod@labor.idaho.gov 
 
Rick Langford  
2101 W. Pine St., Sandpoint, ID 83864 
(208) 263‐7544, Ext. 3991 
Rick.Langford@labor.idaho.gov 
 
 

 
Bridgette Bradshaw‐Fleer 
2101 W. Pine St., Sandpoint, ID 83864 
(208) 263‐7544 
Bridgette.Bradshaw‐Fleer@labor.idaho.gov 
 

St. Maries 
Annie Frederick 
105 N. 8th St., St. Maries, ID 83881 
(208) 245‐2510, Ext. 3870 
Annie.Frederick@labor.idaho.gov 
 
NORTHERN IDAHO & NORTH CENTRAL CONT. 
 
Grangeville 
Sara Espeland 
305 N. State St., Grangeville, ID 83530 
(208) 983‐0440, Ext. 3789 
Sara.Espeland@labor.idaho.gov 
 
Orofino 
Monica Jones 
410 Johnson Ave., Orofino, ID 83544 
(208) 476‐5506, Ext. 3846 
Monica.Jones@labor.idaho.gov 

 
Post Falls 
Victoria Kunz 
600 N. Thornton St., Post Falls, ID 83854 
(208) 457‐8789, Ext. 3941 
Victoria.Kunz@labor.idaho.gov 
 
Kevin Gerlitz  
600 N. Thornton St., Post Falls, ID 83854 
(208) 457‐8789, Ext. 3987 
Kevin.Gerlitz@labor.idaho.gov 
Bonnie Niles  
600 N. Thornton St. Post Falls, ID 83854 
(208) 457‐8789, Ext. 3940 
Bonnie.Niles@labor.idaho.gov 

 
 
 
 
 

Business Specialists  
and Regional Economists 
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Lewiston 
Misti Sullivan 
1158 Idaho St., Lewiston, ID 83501 
(208) 799‐5000, Ext. 3534 
Misti.Sullivan@labor.idaho.gov 
 
Sage Stoddard 
1158 Idaho St., Lewiston, ID 83501 
(208) 799‐5000, Ext. 3527 
Sage.Stoddard@labor.idaho.gov 

 

Moscow 
Debi Middlekoop 
1350 Troy Rd., Suite 1, Moscow, ID 83843 
(208) 882‐7571, Ext. 3853 
Debi.Middlekoop@labor.idaho.gov 
 
 
 

 

 
SOUTHWESTERN 
 
IDAHO REGIONAL ECONOMIST 
Andrew Townsend 
317 W. Main St., Boise, ID 83735 
(208) 332‐3570, Ext. 3455 
Andrew.Townsend@labor.idaho.gov 

 
REGIONAL BUSINESS SPECIALIST 
Dan Holmes 
219 W. Main St., Boise, ID 83735 
(208) 332‐3575, Ext. 3775 
Daniel.holmes@labor.idaho.gov 

 
IDAHO BUSINESS SPECIALISTS 
Meridian 
Larry Willis 
1090 E. Watertower Lane, Suite 100 
Meridian, ID 83642  
(208) 364‐7785, Ext. 3144 
Larry.Willis@labor.idaho.gov 
 
Janalee Henderson 
1090 E. Watertower Lane, Suite 100 
Meridian, ID 83642 
(208) 364‐7785, Ext. 3601 
Janalee.Henderson@labor.idaho.gov 
 
Bill DeMaree 
1090 E. Watertower Lane, Suite 100 
Meridian, ID 83642 
(208) 364‐7785, Ext. 3605 
William.DeMaree@labor.idaho.gov 
 

 
 
 
 

 
Boise 
Brian Ray 
219 W. Main St., Boise, ID 83735 
(208) 332‐3575, Ext. 3892 
Brian.Ray@labor.idaho.gov 

 
SOUTHWESTERN CONT. 
 
Canyon County 
Jose Deleon 
4514 Thomas Jefferson St., Caldwell, ID 83605 
(208) 364‐7781, Ext. 3620 
Jose.Deleon@labor.idaho.gov 
 
Ofelia Morales 
4514 Thomas Jefferson St., Caldwell, ID 83605 
(208) 364‐7781, Ext. 3954 
Ofelia.Morales@labor.idaho.gov 

 
Payette 
Lisa Burgess 
501 N. 16th St., Suite 107, Payette, ID 83661 
(208) 642‐9361, Ext. 3535 
Lisa.Burgess@labor.idaho.gov 
 

Mountain Home 
Elsa Guillen 
1150 American Legion Blvd. 
Mountain Home, ID 83647 
(208) 364‐7788, Ext. 3518 
Elsa.Guillen@labor.idaho.gov 

 
Emmett 
Charlie West 
288 Hwy 16, Suite 107, Emmett, ID 83617 
(208) 364‐7780, Ext. 3044 
Charles.West@labor.idaho.gov 
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McCall 
Jim Thackery 
299 S. 3rd St., McCall, ID 83638 
(208) 642‐9361, Ext. 3094 
Jim.Thackeray@labor.idaho.gov 

 
 
 

 

 

SOUTH CENTRAL  
 

IDAHO REGIONAL ECONOMIST 
Jan Roeser 
420 Falls Ave., Twin Falls, ID 83301 
(208) 735‐2500, Ext. 3639 
Jan.Roeser@labor.idaho.gov  

 
REGIONAL BUSINESS SPECIALIST 
Brent Tolman 
127 W. 5th St. North, Burley, ID 83318 
(208) 678‐5518, Ext. 3120 
Brent.Tolman@labor.idaho.gov 

 

IDAHO BUSINESS SPECIALISTS 
Magic Valley 
Marjorie Schmidt 
420 Falls Ave., Twin Falls, ID 83301‐5129 
(208) 735‐2500, Ext. 3648 
Marjorie.Schmidt@labor.idaho.gov 
 

Mini-Cassia 
Chet Jeppesen  
127 W. 5th St. North, Burley, ID 83318‐3457 
(208) 678‐5518, Ext. 3109 
Chet.Jeppesen@labor.idaho.gov 
 

 

 

EASTERN & SOUTHEASTERN 
 

IDAHO REGIONAL ECONOMISTS 
Will Jenson 
1515 E. Lincoln Rd., Idaho Falls, ID 83401 
(208) 557‐2500, Ext. 3077 
Will.Jenson@labor.idaho.gov 
 
Dan Cravens 
430 N. 5th Ave., Pocatello, ID 83205 
(208) 236‐6710, Ext. 3713 
Dan.Cravens@labor.idaho.gov  

 
IDAHO BUSINESS SPECIALISTS 
Idaho Falls 
Darla Wohlschlegel 
1515 E. Lincoln Road, Idaho Falls, ID 83401‐2129 
(208) 557‐2500, Ext. 3552 
Darla.Wohlschlegel@labor.idaho.gov 
 

 
 

Pocatello 
Kandi Rudd 
430 N. 5th Ave., Pocatello, ID 83205‐4087 
(208) 236‐6710, Ext. 3667 
Kandi.Rudd@labor.idaho.gov 
 
EASTERN & SOUTHEASTERN CONT. 
Blackfoot 
Jim Gardner 
155 N. Maple, Blackfoot, ID  83221‐0009 
(208) 236‐6713, Ext. 3736 
Jim.Gardner@labor.idaho.gov 

 
Rexburg 
Steve Karstad 
1133 Stocks Ave., Rexburg, ID 83440‐0158 
(208) 557‐2501, Ext. 3879 
Steve.Karstad@labor.idaho.gov 

 
Salmon 
Sue Polk 
1301 Main St., Unit 1, Salmon, ID 83467 
(208) 756‐2234, Ext. 3010 
Susan.Polk@labor.idaho.gov

 


